

GR-2700/22
Reg-2700/22

06.10.23

Today is fixed for appearance
Eleven accused are present by filing hazira
P.O is on leave.
Ld. J M is in charge.
To 02.04.24 for appearance.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip